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Airbus H225 (EC225)
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BASIC
STANDARD
CIVIL/SPORT
PRO

rotor diameter 16.2m used fiir scale

CONTROL

SPOT WING

SPOT MAIN GEAR

SPOT COWLING/GEAR

BEACON FL-BOT

BEACON FL-TOP

BEACON RUDDER
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BASIC
STANDARD
CIVIL/SPORT
PRO
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BASIC
STANDARD
CIVIL/SPORT
PRO

MODUL-B2

MODUL-B4

MODUL-B4
MODUL-8-300-1

SPOT12-040-WE
SPOT12-040-WE
SPOT12F-080x2-WE
SPOT12-040-WE

SRC30F-080x2-WE
SRC31F-080x2-WE

2

FLIP20HV-040x2-WE

i
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STRB10F-080x2-RT
RND15-240x2-RT
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SLIM13F-080x2-RT

SLIM13F-080x2-RT

SLIM13F-080x2-RT
RND15-400x2-RT
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BASIC
STANDARD
CIVIL/SPORT
PRO

MODUL-B2

MODUL-B4

MODUL-B4
MODUL-8-300-1

SPOT15-040-WE
SPOT15-040-WE
SPOT15F-080x2-WE
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SPOT15F-080x2-WE

SRC40F-140x2-WE
SRC40F-140x2-WE
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FLIP26HVF-080x2-WE

1
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RND19F-200x2-RT
RND19F-200x2-RT

RND15-400x2-RT
RND15-400x2-RT
RND15-400x2-RT
RND15-400x2-RT
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SPECIAL
SPECIAL

*) References

STROBE FL-BOT

STROBE FL-TOP

STROBE RUDDER

STROBE WING

NAV WING R

NAV WING L

ACCESSORIES

1:11 - BASIC

1:11 - STANDARD
1:11 - CIVIL/SPORT
1:11 - PRO

1:10 - BASIC

1:10 - STANDARD
1:10 - CIVIL/SPORT
1:10 - PRO

1:9 - BASIC

1:9 - STANDARD
1:9 - CIVIL/SPORT
1:9 - PRO

1
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PRO7-020x2-GN
DUAL7-060x2-GNWE
DUAL7-060x2-GNWE

PRO7-020x2-RT
DUAL7-060x2-RTWE
DUAL7-060x2-RTWE

1:8 - BASIC

1:8 - STANDARD
1:8- CIVIL/SPORT
1:8 - PRO
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PRO9-030x2-GN
DUAL9-070x2-GNWE
DUAL9F-110x2-GNWE

-

PRO9-030x2-RT
DUAL9-070x2-RTWE
DUAL9F-110x2-RTWE
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- SPECIAL
- SPECIAL

NAV INTAKE R

NAV INTAKE L

NAV TAIL

SPECIAL

ACCESSORIES

1:11 - BASIC

1:11 - STANDARD
1:11 - CIVIL/SPORT
1:11 - PRO

1:10 - BASIC

1:10 - STANDARD
1:10 - CIVIL/SPORT
1:10 - PRO
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1:9 - BASIC

1:9 - STANDARD
1:9 - CIVIL/SPORT
1:9 - PRO

1

SLIM7X-010x2-WE

87,42€
128,25 €
234,92¢€
406,58 €

104,90 €

153,90 €

281,90 €

487,90 €

1:8 - BASIC

1:8 - STANDARD
1:8 - CIVIL/SPORT
1:8 - PRO

1

SLIM7-020x2-WE

106,58 €
156,58 €
311,58 €
491,58 €

127,90 €

187,90 €

373,90 €

589,90 €
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- SPECIAL
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Suggested Bundle Collection by uniLIGHT.at (C). For further information please contact info@unilight.at




